JOINT OVERHEAD AND UNDERGROUND EASEMENT - CORPORATE DE FORM PO 303 3-70 CS

•	
Detroit, Michigan; and the MICHIGAN BELL TELEPHO	eby granted to THE DETROIT EDISON COMPANY, 2000 Second Ave. ONE COMPANY, 1365 Cass Avenue, Detroit, Michigan, their licensees,
	Vor underground line facilities for the purpose of providing electric
service and communication service including necessary pole and equipment in, under, upon, over and across the property	les, guys, anchors, conduits, wires, cables, manholes, transformers erty located in theof
Farmington Hills, County of Oakland	d, State of Michigan, further described as follows;
1/4 beginning at point distant North 00 30" West 100 feet from East 1/4 corner thence North 88°34'00" West to northeas	own 1 North, Range 9 East, part of northeast 0°22'30" East 537.87 feet and North 89°17', thence North 89°17'30" West 294.15 feet, st line of Highway I-696, thence south—100 feet West of the East Section line, f beginning75 acres.
with full right of ingress and egress upon the said premises	to employes or appointces of the said grantees to constituct,
	es, and to trim or cut down any trees which in the opinion of the
WHAKA AKKAKAK AKKKAN AKK KAMAKK KAKKKKKKKK	XX RECE
) is
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	5
	CITY OF FARMINGTON HILLS
WITNESS	A Municipal Corporation
Louise Bizer	XXXXXX Earl C. Opperthauser
-00 1 1 1	XXXXXXX
Award f. faren, f.	Flord A. Cairns
Edward V. Dansen, Jr.	
PREPARED BY: Paul E. Lagrou	ADDRESS 31555 Eleven Mile Road Farmington Hills, Mi. 48018
30400 Telegraph Road Birmingham, Michigan 48010	
STATE OF MICHIGAN	ADDRESS
County of Oakland ss s	
	A.D. 1979, before me the subscriber, a Notary Public
	and Earl C. Opperthauser of
City of Farmington Hills, A Municipal	
to me personally known, who being by me duly sworn did say t	City Class
(Man	nat they are the
01	City of Farmington Hills
	and that the seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of
directors and Floyd A. Cairns and Earl C.	. Opperthauser
	acknowledged said instrument to be the
free act and deed of said corporation.	Patricia M. Gardner
My commission expires: 1/12/81	Notary Public <u>Oakland</u> County, Michigan